It is hereby notified that the result of the following candidates of the Master of Science

The Hslamia Aniversity of Babawalpur

Notification No. 34/CS M.Sc. Botany (LCC) Supplementary Examination, 2019

Supplementary Examination, 2019 held in Feb, 2021 in the subject of Botany has been declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this Examination

Minimum Pass Marks :

This notification is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions excepted. An entry appearing|in it does not

in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree which will be
issued under the Regulations in due Course.

Roll#

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

612

Prepared By-- @

Appeared: 12

Passed:

10

Regd. No

2015-A1EB-110

Name and Father's Name

AROOJ ARIF
ARIF ALI

2015-NIACR-157 TAYYBA NEELAM

ABDUL JABAR

2015-NIACR-141 AQSA TARIQ

2014-KFR-26
2014-KF ;-29
2012-KP-241
09-WKP-03

2017-1WS-370

13-IWS-05

2014-WKP-66
92-1B-83

2015-PCSD-66

TARIQ HUSSAIN

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
DILAWAR HUSSAIN

IRFAN HAIDER SIDDIQUE
KHADIM HUSSAIN Shah

IMRAN JALIL
JALEEL AHMED

MEHVISH RUBE
WALI MUHAMMAD REHMANI

AROOSA ABBAS
GHULAM ABBAS

TAHOOR NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD

NAZISH FAYYAZ
FAYYAZ AHMAD

AHMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

NIDA AKHTAR
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

Zg/é/’b/

of Examinations

of Result: 2.5-.06-2021

LCe)
1100
40 %
Pass Percentage:! 83.33 %
Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
Pass 693 1st
Pass 767 1st
Pass 668 1st
Fail RHL in Paper(s) VIR/A till $-21
Pass 703 1st
Pass 706 1st
Pass 631 2nd
Pass 656 2nd
Pass 759 1st
Pass 685 1st
Eail RIA ib éaper(s) 1 X1l XIX RYA till S-21
Pass 670 1st
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